
Space- saving Miller’s stairs MGS70 | Width 70cm | Height 300 cm 
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TECHNICAL DATA

Height:

Width:

Wood type:

Treatment:

Number of steps:

2800 mm

650 mm

Spruce

Untreated

13

01
29x190x3780

02
29x190x3780

03
29x190x670

04
Ø5x60

x1 x1 x14 x28

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE
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SKU: 610529
6154533461440

NEEDED FOR PROJECT
4x
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H<280cm

H=280cm
H=260cm
H=240cm

-1h; -2h

-3h; -1,5h

84mm
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CONTACT US
FOR MORE INFO

SHOP.HANDYSTAIRS.NL

CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE NUMBER:

82211108

VAT: NL863710918.B02

+31 85 130 8770

60mm

x4

84mm


